
ALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
(Berg, Heart River, Jefferson, Lincoln, Prairie Rose, and Roosevelt)

Tuesday, October 8, 2024; 3:30–6:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 10, 2024; 3:30–6:30 p.m. 

Monday, February 10, 2025; 3:30–6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025; 3:30–6:30 p.m. 

DICKINSON MIDDLE SCHOOL AND K-8 ROUGHRIDER ACADEMIES

 Monday, October 14, 2024; 3:30–6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024; 3:30–6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025; 3:30–6:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 13, 2025; 3:30–6:30 p.m. 

DICKINSON HIGH SCHOOL, SOUTHWEST COMMUNITY HIGH
SCHOOL, AND GRADES 9-12 ROUGHRIDER ACADEMIES

 Wednesday, September 25, 2024; 4:00–7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024; 4:00–7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025; 4:00–7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025; 4:00–7:00 p.m. 

2024-2025 PARENT/TEACHER
CONFERENCE DATES

EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAM

Tuesday, November 12, 2024; 3:30-6:30 p.m. 

Thursday, November 14, 2024; 3:30-6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025; 3:30-6:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 27, 2025; 3:30-6:30 p.m. 


